3/14 ABB
3
Compact Home
FH 200 AC type
Function: protection against the effects of sinusoidal alternating earth fault currents; protection against
indirect contacts and additional protection against direct (with I n=30mA) contacts; command and
isolation of resistive and inductive circuits.
Application: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 61008
Marking: according to IEC 61008
No. of nominal nominal order details bbn price price w’ght pack
poles fault current current 80 12542 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
I n mA In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
2 30 25 FH202 AC-25/0.03 2CSF202006R1250 894209 0.200 1/6
40 FH202 AC-40/0.03 2CSF202006R1400 894308 0.200 1/6
63 FH202 AC-63/0.03 2CSF202006R1630 894407 0.200 1/6
100 25 FH202 AC-25/0.1 2CSF202006R2250 894506 0.200 1/6
40 FH202 AC-40/0.1 2CSF202006R2400 894605 0.200 1/6
63 FH202 AC-63/0.1 2CSF202006R2630 894704 0.200 1/6
300 25 FH202 AC-25/0.3 2CSF202006R3250 894803 0.200 1/6
40 FH202 AC-40/0.3 2CSF202006R3400 894902 0.200 1/6
63 FH202 AC-63/0.3 2CSF202006R3630 895008 0.200 1/6
4 30 25 FH204 AC-25/0.03 2CSF204006R1250 895107 0.350 1/3
40 FH204 AC-40/0.03 2CSF204006R1400 895206 0.350 1/3
63 FH204 AC-63/0.03 2CSF204006R1630 895305 0.350 1/3
100 25 FH204 AC-25/0.1 2CSF204006R2250 895404 0.350 1/3
40 FH204 AC-40/0.1 2CSF204006R2400 895503 0.350 1/3
63 FH204 AC-63/0.1 2CSF204006R2630 895602 0.350 1/3
300 25 FH204 AC-25/0.3 2CSF204006R3250 895701 0.350 1/3
40 FH204 AC-40/0.3 2CSF204006R3400 895800 0.350 1/3
63 FH204 AC-63/0.3 2CSF204006R3630 895909 0.350 1/3
FH 200 A type
Function: protection against the effects of sinusoidal alternating and direct pulsating earth fault currents;
protection against indirect contacts and additional protection against direct (with I n=30mA) contacts;
command and isolation of resistive and inductive circuits.
Application: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 61008
Marking: according to EN 61008
No. of nominal nominal order details bbn price price w’ght pack
poles fault current current 80 12542 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
I n mA In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
2 30 25 FH202 A-25/0.03 2CSF202102R1250 892403 0.200 1/6
40 FH202 A-40/0.03 2CSF202102R1400 892502 0.200 1/6
63 FH202 A-63/0.03 2CSF202102R1630 892601 0.200 1/6
4 30 25 FH204 A-25/0.03 2CSF204102R1250 892700 0.350 1/3
40 FH204 A-40/0.03 2CSF204102R1400 892809 0.350 1/3
63 FH204 A-63/0.03 2CSF204102R1630 892908 0.350 1/3
Selection tables FH 200 AC
RCCBs FH 200 series
AC  and A  type
AC
A